
Annexure8
Nameof thecorporatedebior:M/SNUCLEUSSATELLITECOMIUUNICATIONS(MADRAS)PRTVATELIMITED:Dateofcommencementof CIRP: l4llot2o22tLisaofcreditorscson: lo-oj-2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

st.
No.

Name of creditor

Details ol claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
continBent

claim

Anromt of any

mutual dues,

that may be set-

off

Amount of claim not

adm itted
of claim Rema rks, il rny

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amouna of claim

adm itted
Nature of claim

Amount
covered by

security int€r

Amount
covered by
gua rantee

Whether
related party?

'% of voting
share in CoC

under verification

I
POSCO INDIA PROCESSING
CENTER PVT LTD

Clairu in Fonrr-B received
on 02-Il-2022 by hand and

Revised Claim in Form-B
received on 04 | | 2022byE
mail

'1,43,0t,926 38 7 ,43,Ot,926 38
Operational

Creditor
NI N No NI

As on the date of applioation liled
with AA, the claim was principle-
Rs 56837100/- & lnterest -
Rs 15560943 35. Later Claim in
Fom-B wro rece ived for
Rs 74301926 38 (for both Principle
& Tnteresl)

2 Z V STEELS PVT LTD 28-10-2022 r,25,77,060 75,r2,158 00
Operational

Creditor
Nt Nrl No Nrl 50,64,902 00

t is not Qonsidered for
ion as the Memorandum of
tandirg between both the

does not contain the interest

3 JOTLTN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED E-MaiI-0&/12/2O22 63,77,221 63,7'.1,227 00
Operational

Creditor
Nrl No Nrl

4 VRIDHI

QUIBUS RESOURCES INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

F.Mail-l? l t? l?fi1t

E-lt/lail-12/12/2O22

11 ,nA,A't1

5,62,642

'l?,04,4 1t.00

5,62,642 00

Operational

1",, ,lit, r lT }I lln u

5 Op€rational

Creditor
N NI No NI

o JRI CITY PRIVATE LIMITED
By EMATL - 0l-121022
AND BY HAND-
08/r2/2022

36,84,792 35,84,792 00
Operational

Credifor
N,| NI No Nrl 1,00,000 00

Legal Expenses ofRs 1,00,000

sannot be admitted

7 NOOR STEEL TRADERS
By EMAIL ON 29/t2/2022
AND BY HAND ON 28-12.
2022

2,49,66,O89 1,54,40,303_00
Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nrl No Nrt 95,25"786 00

compmy had not been register(
:r MSME Act as on that date. sr

allowed the Prirrciple mout.

8
SRI AGARWAL ISPAT PRIVATE
LIMITED BY HAND ON 3 l-r2-2022 2,61,71,865 1,60,29,098 00

Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nrl No Nrl r,01,42,'767 00

The compmy had not been reg;ster(

under MSME Act as on that date, sr

only allowed dre Principle amount

9 SRI PADAM STEELNEEDS
BY EMAIL ON 24-I2.2022
& BY HAND ON 26.12.
2022

67,60,368 49,t5,374 00
Operational

Creditor
NI NI No Nil 18,44,994 00

The cornpmy had not been register(

uder MSME Act as on that date, sr

only allowed tlre Principle dDout.

l0
POS-HIAINDAI STEEL MFG(I) PVT
LTD l2-01-2023 r,92,O2,749 I,10,38,658 00

Operational

Creditor
NI Nri No NI

ffiil> 81,64,091 00

dm ofRs 7964091/-ofinterest n(

Dwed ud Rs 200000/- dillerence
principle ro per books

0,- lr-*
/-..o) 'rd \r lraz}?

2
?
*

Y"?)



tl A FINE
BY EMAIL ON 06 03 2023
AND BY HAND ON
J1 03 2023

t5,97,332 Operational

Creditor
NI Nrl No N 15,9'.7,332 3'7

Claim rejected due to Claim fomr
received beyond 90 days, and it is
pending before NCLT Bench
Chemai, if the Bench adnits the
claim then the claim will b€ admil

t2 HITECH FASTENERS

BY EMAIL ON OI 03 2023
AND BY HAND ON
07 03 2023

I 6,03,658
Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nrl No N 16,03,658 00

l3 APA PACKAGE BY EMAIL ON 06{3-2023 5,69,191 Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nrl No N 5.69,t91 00

t4 GNUNGA EXTRUSION PW LTD
]Y EMAIL ON 03 03 2023
TNDBYHAND ON
)8 03 2023

99,82,t96 38,12,503 00
Operational

Creditor
N NI No Nll 61,69,693 00

The claim Rs 61,69,693 is uder
verification due to pending
finalisation of accounts for the FY
2020 to 2022

l5
INTERNATIONAL TUBES INDIA PW
tTD

BY EMAIL ON 03 03 2023
AND BY HAND ON
08 03 2023

2,85,93,110.21 1,61,25,034 00
Operational

Creditor
Ntl Nrl No N 1,24,68,0'76 2l

The claim Rs 1,24,68,076 2 I is u
verification due to pending

lnalisation of accomts for the FY
2O2O Io 2022

(l nt([ rntnilAn fi lAr,lTilANAM LLP
BY EMA]L ON 23 02 2023
l\l,lD lY !l,r\ltlt' Ol{
25.O2.2023

I r,60,25D. Uu
Operrtionrl

Creditor
l-ul TI Nl0 NI 12,60,250 00

t7 BOTHE INDUsTRIES BY HAND ON IO 03 2023 39,60,000.00 Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nrl No Nr 39,60,000 00

l8
'RI 

DHANALAKSHMI PRINTERS BY HAND ON IO O3,2O23 2,87,793.00 2,85,598 00
Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nit No Nrl 2,195 0A

l9 $ICO PLAST INDUSTRIES BY HAND ON IO 03 2023 10,9't,197.47 Operational

Creditor
Nit Nil No Nrl

\

ro,9l,t97 47

rejected due to Claim forms
:d beyond 90 days, md it is
g before NCLT Bench
ai, if the Bench admits the

'/ -*2t
\!

^u 
aA l:

{-\e
/-\ i x-;yJ

I s''k
I

K%$



20 ]JH ENTERPRISES BY HAND ON IO 03 2023 19,99,920.00 Operational

Crcditor
N1 Nr No Nr 19,99,920 00

rejected due to Claim forms

'ed beyond 90 days, and it is
ng before NCLT Bench
rai, ifthe Bench admits the

tben the claim rvill be adrnine

2l ;AI BABA ENTERPRISES BY HAND Or- ll.$3 2023 33,76,621.00 33,76,62t OO
Operational

Cieditor
NI NI N0 N

22 SARITHA TRAVELS BY HAND ON I 3 03 202] 23,00,000.00 Operational

Crtditor
Nrl Nrl No NI 28,00,000 00

BRANDSMART PACKAGING COMPANY
INDIA PW LTD

BY HAND Oi\ t4 03 2023 1 ,97,413.00 39,294.00
Operational

Creditor
NI NI No Nrl 1,58,1t9 00

24 ,ACMART PACKAGING BY HAND ON 14 A3 2023 1,63,246.80

J, J5,029.00 3,23,984 06

Operational

Creditor

Opurutiorrul

Creditor

Nr

N

N

NI

1\O

No

Nil 1,63,246 80

25
ECURE PACKAGING PRIVATE

IMITED
BYHANDUN I4O32I)2J Nrl tt,044.94

26 SANJEEV LABOUR SUPPLIER BY HAND ON 14 03 2023 26,93,865.00 26,4E.970 00
Operational

Creditor
NI N No N 44,895 00

The claim Rs 44,895 is urder
verification due to pending

fmalisation of accouts for th€ FY
2020 to 2022

27 TOOL TEC ENGINEERING BY HAND ON 15 8,2A23 1 1,45,000.00 Operational

Credilor
Nil Nil No NI I 1,45,000 00

28 5R INDUSTRIES- Usha Nandhini BY I{AND ON $ A3 2023 i i,12,064.00 5,89,405 i5 Operational

Cr editor
Nrl N No Nri \ i,22,6s8 8s

t

xk)t-.d$I'x lcr pnsB/;*t,



29
'S 

STEELS BY HAND ON 15 03 2023 5,25,505.00 3,3'1,954 00
Operational

Creditor
N Nr No N 1,87,551 00

30 UNIQUE BUSINESS SOLUTtONS BYHANDON I5.O3ZO23 2'l ,4'1,641 .Q0 1,74,884 00
Operational

Creditor
N NI No Nr 19,66,757 00

\AALAR PLASTICS BY HAND ON 16 03 2023 7,1 3,003.00 4,95,786 00
Operational

Crediior
N Nrl No Nr 2.17,2t7 00

32 JRS NEW EDGE SERVICES BY HAND ON 11 03 2023 6,63,026.00
Optrational

Creditor
NI Nrl No NI 6,63,026 00

33

34

KAIZEN RUBBER PLASTIC

SURYA PACKAGES

BY H,AND ON 17 03 2023 3,68,777.00
Operational

Creditor
NI Nrl No N 3,68,7',77 00

BYHANDON 17032023 35,60,395.00 35,60,395 00
Operational

Cr editor
Nrl Nr No Nrl

J) RAA,ISKAR AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED BY HAND ON I7 03 2023 3,97,660.00
Operational

Creditor
Nil Nrl No Nrl 3,97,660 00

36 NK CRANEs BYHANDON ]7O3,2O23 5,39,770"00
Operational

Creditor
Nil Nil No NI 5,39,770 00

VIPRAS FACILITY MANAGEMENT lY HAND ON 17 03 2023 22,99,555.00 17,89,896.00
OperationaJ

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil A/e

i&
[+ $

5,09,659 00

clain Rs-5,09,659 is uder
ication due to pending

isation of accounts for the FY
2O2Oto 2022



38
\,t BAVITHRA (PROP : V|NAYAGAA
TRADERS) BY HAND ON 20 03 2023 9,98,1 90.00 9,98, | 90 00

Operational

Creditor N N No

.19 5UN ?OLYMERs BY HAND ON 20 /J. 2023 1 6.36,054.00 t4,07,298 00
Operational

Creditor
Nrl N No N 2,78,756 00

40 GOOO TIGHT FASTENERS BY HAND ON 20 03 2023 7,65,240.00 Operalional

Creditor
N N No N 7,65,240 00

4l IHIRUPATHY sTEELs BY HAND ON 20 03 2023 26,22,979.00 25,15,196 00
OperatioDal

Creditor
NI

N

Nr No Nrl 1,07,783 00

42 NEW PRETREAT CHEM BY HAND ON 20 03 2O2J 4,08,051.00 Op€rational

Creditor N No NI 4,08,051 00

Clairn rejected due to Claiur fornrs
received beyord 90 days, and it is

pending before NCLT Bench
Chennai, if the Bench admits the

claim ther the claim will be admitted

43 TRAYAGM TLECTRIE ENGINEEN BY HAXD (JN 20 03"?0?l ?$,t9,9itr^ 00 8 ?9 4nr nn
Opcrutiorral

Lredrtor
IIT I il llu l{l 2U.UU.5b.4 UU

44
BETHAsTHA NIVETHA MILK, ICE

SREAM PARLOUR & TEA EOFFEE
BY HAND ON 2 I 03 2023 5,94,560.00 Operational

Creditor
Nil Nr No NI 5,94,560 00

Claim rejected due to Clainr forms
received beyond 90 days, md it is
rending before NCLT Bench
3hemai, if dre Bench adnits rhe

:laim then the clain will be admined

4S SPARK ENTERPR15E5. S"AMUTHA Y EMAIL ON 22 03.2023 1 3,32,305.00 13,i2,305 00
Operational

Creditor
Nrl Ntl No Nrl

46 ESS ERANES t, J1 ,407 .00 Op€rational

Creditor
Nil Nil No n-tl

5 ^
\"_
't!

3,3t,407 00

l,''-".l



4'1 MHAVEER ENTERPRISES BY HAND ON 22.03.2023 25,70,0cp.00 Opcntional
Creditor

NI Nit No Nr 25,70,000.00

48 CHAITANYA FASTENER BY HAND ON 22.03.2023 5,07,508.59 Operational

Creditor
Nrl Nrl No Nr 5,07,508.59

49 BOLZEN & MUTTER PRIVATE LIMITED BY HAND ON 22.03.2023 s6,03,237.75 Openrional
Creditor

Nil NiI No Nil 56,03,237.25

Claim rejecled due to Claim foms
received beyond 90 days, and it is
pmding before NCLT Bench

Chemai, if the Bench admits the

claim then tbe claim will be admittc

50 i3 SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED BY HAND ON 25.03.2023 8,88,267.00 8,8E,267.00
Opemtional

Creditor
Nrl Ni No Nrl

UNICATIONS (MADRAS) PRIVATE LIMITED

DEEMED RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAI


